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B.Tech/BBA/BCA/MBA/MCA Exam Fees -  ` 8,550 p.a. (approx), M.Tech Exam Fees - ` 10,000 p.a. (approx) is extra, directly payable to the AKTU.
Uniform cost is ` 6000 payable once at the time of admission or students can arrange on their own from market sources.
Book Bank is optional for courses other than B.Tech (CSE/CSE-DS/AI & ML/IoT).
For more information on Scholarship & Fee structure please visit our official website (www.hindustancampus.org).
Pre Enrollment Registration Fee is additional which is payable to the University (AKTU) as per the norms.

st#Fee Applicable only for 1  Year  Under Approval*|

B.Tech (CSE/CSE-DS/AI & ML/IoT)

MCA*

M.Tech (EC-VLSI)

BBA*

BCA*

MBA

2 Years

3 Years

3 Years

Course

1,00,800

1,28,000

1,04,000

4000

-

-

-

-

-

B.Tech (IT)

B.Tech (ECE/EEE/ME/BT) 4 Years

- -

6,200 1,02,0004000

- 85,000

- 75,000-

--

-

-

5000

-

-

4 Years

Duration
of Course

Tuition
Fee Registration PDP Book Bank (once) Total Fee

7,500 9,2004000 1,35,000

4 Years

86,800

80,000

70,000

86,800

86,800

86,800 7,5004000 1,05,000

-

--

Skill Development/
Activity Charges

22,500

1700          

Caution Money
(Refundable)

2 Years

2 Years

7,500

7,000

4000

4000

--

1800-

21,70086,800

86,800

5000

5000

5000

8000

8000

5000

5000

5000

OTHER CHARGES
Special Relief For

Batch 2025-26

Course

MCA

MBA

Total Fee

1,28,000

1,04,000

2 Years

2 Years

7,500

7,000

4000

4000

--

10,241-

13,25995,241

95,241

Duration
of Course

Tuition
Fee Registration PDP Book Bank (once)Skill Development/

Activity Charges

Caution Money
(Refundable)

OTHER CHARGES
Special Relief For

Batch 2025-26

8000

8000

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engg. - Date Science
Computer Science and Engg. - AI & ML
Computer Science and Engg. - IoT
Information Technology

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electronics & Communication Engineering
Bio-technology
Mechanical Engineering

M.Tech.
ECE - VLSI Design

BBA
BCA

MBA
MCA

-Dual Specialization -Domain Areas

#

Hindustan Institute of Management & Computer Studies

Hindustan Institute of Management & Computer Studies

Hindustan College of Science & Technology

Hindustan College of Science & Technology



NOTE :

 The fee is payable through Demand Draft Only in favour of “Hindustan College of Science & Technology” payable 
at Agra,  OR NEFT/RTGS.

 Kindly obtain UTR No. / Reference No. from your bank and Submit at College account office, in case of fund 
transfer through NEFT/RTGS.

ACCOUNT DETAILS

HINDUSTAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES

HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

NAME OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

NAME & ADDRESS OF BANK

IFSC/RTGS CODE

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,  FARAH, MATHURA

01210330001063

HDFC BANK, SANJAY PLACE, AGRA

HDFC0000121

HINDUSTAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES, FARAH, MATHURA

01210330001046

HDFC BANK, SANJAY PALCE, AGRA

HDFC0000121

NOTE :

 The fee is payable through Demand Draft Only in favour of “Hindustan Institute of Management & Computer 
Studies” payable at Agra,  OR NEFT/RTGS .

 Kindly obtain UTR No. / Reference No. from your bank and Submit at College account office, in case of fund 
transfer through NEFT/RTGS.

NAME OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

NAME & ADDRESS OF BANK

IFSC/RTGS CODE

HINDUSTAN CAMPUS - OTHER OPTIONAL FEES*

Agra

Agra (Amar Hotel & Beyond, distance>35 k.m. from College

Tundla & Beyond, distance>45 k.m. from Collge

 Firozabad & Beyond distance>60 k.m from College

 Mathura

1

Sr. No. BUS FEE CHARGES PER ANNUM

2

4

5

3

27,500/-

30,000/-

31,000/-

34,500/-

29,000/-

  2 Seater Room with Attached Toilet (Boys/ Girls Hostel)

 Single Seater room with attached Toilet (only Girls Hostel)

1

Sr. No. HOSTEL & MESS FEES (ANNUAL) PER ANNUM

2

1,30,000/-

1,40,000/-

AIR-CONDITIONED ROOM:

 3 Seater/ 2 Seater Room without Attached Toilet

Single Seater room without attached Toilet

1

2

NON AIR-CONDITIONED ROOM:

Single Seater room with attached Toilet3

HOSTEL SECURITY (ONCE & REFUNDABLE)  5000/-
* The Charges are subject to revision, with a rising input costs.

82,000/-

1,00,000/-

1,05,000/-



SCHOLARSHIP 2025-26

The following merit scholarship(s) shall be granted on the basis of merit in qualifying exams:

(I) Bechelor of Technology (B.Tech):

(II) MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA):

(III) MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA):

(IV) BBA* & BCA*

>=90% marks (Agg) without back
in previous year & 80% Attendance

in both semester (s)

>=85% marks (Agg) without 
back in previous year & 80% 

Attendance in both semester (s)

>=80% marks (Agg) without 
back in previous year & 80% 

Attendance in both semester (s)

90% and above

>=85.00

<=40000 AIR Rank >=40001 to <=55000 AIR Rank >=55001 to <=100000 AIR Rank

>=80 to <=84.99

89.99% to 80.00% 79.99% to 70.00%

>=70 to <=79.99

JEE AIR Rank

CUET Percentage

Diploma (Agg. marks) in case of Lateral Admissions

Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in
nd2  year onward (**)

Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in
nd

2  year onward (**)

>=75%

>=80%

>=80

>=80

30000

25000

15000

15000

Slab/Category - A Slab/Category - B

>=70% to <=74.99%

>=75% to <=79.99%

>=75 to <=79.99

>=75 to <=79.99

Graduation (Agg Marks) - 
Art and Commerce side e.g. BA, B.Com, LLB etc

Graduation (Agg Marks) - 
Science & Engineering side e.g. B.Sc., B.Tech, B.Voc etc.

MAT Percentile

CAT/XAT Percentile

>=75% marks (Agg) without back in 
previous year & 80% Attendance in both 

semester (s)

>=70% marks (Agg) without back in 
previous year & 80% Attendance in both 

semester (s)

Graduation (Agg Marks)

CUET Percentage

Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in
nd

2  year onward (**)

>=75%

>=80%

>=70% to <=74.99%

>=75 to <=79.99%

Slab/Category - A Slab/Category - B

>=75% marks (Agg) without back in 
previous year & 80% Attendance in both 

semester (s)

>=70% marks (Agg) without back in 
previous year & 80% Attendance in 

both semester (s)

Agg Marks in 12th class from any Board

CUET Percentage

Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in
nd

2  year onward (**)
>=75% marks (Agg) without back in previous 
year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)

>=70% marks (Agg) without back in previous 
year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)

Academic Performance
(PCM/PCB% Agg. at qualifying level)

B.TECH (CSE)

B.TECH (CSE-DATA SCIENCE)

B.TECH (CSE-AI & ML)

B.TECH (CSE-IoT)

B.TECH (IT)

B.TECH (ECE)

B.TECH (EEE)

B.TECH (ME)

B.TECH (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

50000

50000

50000

50000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

50000

50000

50000

50000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

30000

30000

30000

30000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

20000

20000

20000

20000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee) 

Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee) 

Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee) 20000 10000

Eligibility/ Courses



DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:
Originals (for verification) & Photocopy in two sets are required
at the time of reporting in the College.

(1)  Mark Sheets and Passing Cer�ficate of High School, Intermediate, Gradua�on, Diploma (whichever applicable) 

(2)  Transfer Cer�ficate TC (Original)

 (3)   Student's Aadhar Card  (Mandatory)  

(4)  Rank Card of UPCET/ JEE-MAIN/ JEE-ADV/MAT/ CAT/ NEET /CUET

(5)  Affidavit (In case of Year Gap)

(6)  Cer�ficate (SC/ST/OBC/EWS)

(7)  Character Cer�ficate (from last a�ended college) 

(8)  Domicile Cer�ficate and Medical Cer�ficate.

(9)  Original Migra�on Cer�ficate (Other than UP Board Students)

(10) Income Cer�ficate, (If Applicable)

(11)  Six (06) PP Size Colored Photographs.

(12)  A copy of the Pre Enrolment Registra�on Slip 

(13) 02 sets (photocopy) of all the above men�oned documents are required to submited in the Registrar office of 
respec�ve  College. 

TYPES OF SCHOLARSHIPS

Merit Scholarship. Employee Ward Scholarship.

Vidushi Scholarship (Applicable only for Girls). Community Referrals Scholarships/ Reward.

SCHOLARSHIP RULES 2025-26
NOTE :

(1) Scholarship will be awarded on Tui�on Fee only. (any other charges shall not be included) 

(2) Maximum one Scholarship can be availed by the students whichever is higher. 

(3) Grant of scholarship is subject to approval of the competent authority & availability of scholarships in concerned 
course.

(4) No scholarship request shall be considered post 31st October of the admission year (in case of result awaited or 
any other case). 

(5) Limited Scholarship seats are available, which will be offered on first-cum-first serve basis. 

(6) The college reserve the right to review, modify or cancel the awarded scholarship.

(7) The terms & condi�ons of the Vidushi Scholarship & other scholarships, please refer our official website 
(www.hindustancampus.org) or Contact to admission office/Counsellor.

 (**) The merit scholarship for 2nd year onward will be con�nued only if the scholar secures minimum eligible 
marks in the 1st years (or previous year) as men�oned in above schedule in minimum eligibility marks of the 
Slab/ Category) or  more marks in aggregate in each of the semester examina�ons, which determines 
his/her promo�on to next higher class/year. In case of non fulfilment of minimum eligible marks criteria in 
1st year / subsequent years the scholarship will be cancelled for the next year. A Scholarship once cancelled 
shall not be renewed or restored under any circumstances.

 (   )   The minimum class a�endance, semesterwise in the first year / or qualifying year should be at least 80% or 
more, for con�nua�on of the scholarship in next year, otherwise the scholarship will not be con�nued.

Scholarship for: 
(I)   Wards of Defence personnel 
(ii)   State/ Zone level Sports persons
(iii)  Students with Demonstrated Innova�on Achievements
(iv)  Siblings
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