





29+ YEARS LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE

FEE & SCHOLARSHIPS BOOKLET 2025-26



PROGRAMME AND FEE STRUCTURE[#]

Hindustan College o	f Science & Techno	
 B.Tech. Computer Science and Computer Science and Computer Science and Computer Science and Information Technology 	d Engg Date Science d Engg AI & ML d Engg IoT	 Electrical & Electronics Engineering Electronics & Communication Engineering Bio-technology Mechanical Engineering
M.Tech. • ECE - VLSI Design	* BBA * BCA	• MBA * MCA
Hindustan Institute o	f Management & Co	omputer Studies Акти соде : 067
MBA -Dual Specialization		MCA-Domain Areas

- Marketing
- Finance
- International Business
- Human Resource Management
- Information Technology
- Operations Management

- Software Developers
- Software Testing
- DBA
- Web Designers
- Cloud Architect
- Data Scientist

Hindustan College of Science & Technology

	Duration	Tuition	Caution Money	OTHER CHARGES					
Course	of Course	Fee	(Refundable)	Skill Development/ Activity Charges	Registration	PDP	Book Bank (once)	Special Relief For Batch 2025-26	Total Fee
B.Tech (CSE/CSE-DS/AI & ML/IoT)	4 Years	86,800	5000	22,500	4000	7,500	9,200	-	1,35,000
B.Tech (IT)	4 Years	86,800	5000	1700	4000	7,500	-	-	1,05,000
B.Tech (ECE/EEE/ME/BT)	4 Years	86,800	5000	-	4000	6,200	-	-	1,02,000
M.Tech (EC-VLSI)	2 Years	86,800	5000	5000	4000	-	-	-	1,00,800
BBA*	3 Years	80,000	5000	-	-	-	-	-	85,000
BCA*	3 Years	70,000	5000	-	-	-	-	-	75,000
MBA	2 Years	86,800	8000	21,700	4000	7,500	-	-	1,28,000
MCA*	2 Years	86,800	8000		4000	7,000	-	1800	1,04,000

Hindustan Institute of Management & Computer Studies									
Duration			Caution Money		OTHER CHARGES				
Course	of Course		(Refundable)	Skill Development/ Activity Charges	Registration	PDP	Book Bank (once)	Special Relief For Batch 2025-26	Total Fee
MBA	2 Years	95,241	8000	13,259	4000	7,500	-	-	1,28,000
MCA	2 Years	95,241	8000		4000	7,000	-	10,241	1,04,000

• B.Tech/BBA/BCA/MBA/MCA Exam Fees - ₹8,550 p.a. (approx), M.Tech Exam Fees - ₹10,000 p.a. (approx) is extra, directly payable to the AKTU.

- Uniform cost is ₹ 6000 payable once at the time of admission or students can arrange on their own from market sources.
- Book Bank is optional for courses other than B.Tech (CSE/CSE-DS/AI & ML/IoT).
 For more information on Scholarchin & Fee structure place visit our official we
 - For more information on Scholarship & Fee structure please visit our official website (www.hindustancampus.org).
- Pre Enrollment Registration Fee is additional which is payable to the University (AKTU) as per the norms.

#Fee Applicable only for 1st Year + Under Approval

HINDUSTAN CAMPUS - OTHER OPTIONAL FEES*

Sr. No.	BUS FEE CHARGES	PER ANNUM
1	Agra	27,500/-
2	Agra (Amar Hotel & Beyond, distance>35 k.m. from College	30,000/-
3	Tundla & Beyond, distance>45 k.m. from Collge	31,000/-
4	Firozabad & Beyond distance>60 k.m from College	34,500/-
5	Mathura	29,000/-

Sr. No.	HOSTEL & MESS FEES (ANNUAL)	PER ANNUM			
AIR-CO	ONDITIONED ROOM:				
1	2 Seater Room with Attached Toilet (Boys/ Girls Hostel)	1,30,000/-			
2	Single Seater room with attached Toilet (only Girls Hostel)	1,40,000/-			
NON A	IR-CONDITIONED ROOM:				
1	3 Seater/ 2 Seater Room without Attached Toilet	82,000/-			
2	Single Seater room without attached Toilet	1,00,000/-			
3	Single Seater room with attached Toilet	1,05,000/-			
	HOSTEL SECURITY (ONCE & REFUNDABLE) 5000/-				

* The Charges are subject to revision, with a rising input costs.

ACCOUNT DETAILS

HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

NAME OF ACCOUNT:HINDUSTAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, FARAH, MATHURAACCOUNT NUMBER:01210330001063NAME & ADDRESS OF BANK ::HDFC BANK, SANJAY PLACE, AGRAIFSC/RTGS CODE::BUFC0000121:

NOTE:

- The fee is payable through **Demand Draft** Only in favour of "Hindustan College of Science & Technology" payable at Agra, OR **NEFT/RTGS.**
- Kindly obtain UTR No. / Reference No. from your bank and Submit at College account office, in case of fund transfer through NEFT/RTGS.

HINDUSTAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES

NAME OF ACCOUNT : HINDUSTAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES, FARAH, MATHURA

ACCOUNT NUMBER : 01210330001046

NAME & ADDRESS OF BANK : HDFC BANK, SANJAY PALCE, AGRA

IFSC/RTGS CODE : HDFC0000121

NOTE:

- The fee is payable through **Demand Draft** Only in favour of "Hindustan Institute of Management & Computer Studies" payable at Agra, OR **NEFT/RTGS**.
- Kindly obtain **UTR No. / Reference No.** from your bank and Submit at College account office, in case of fund transfer through NEFT/RTGS.

The following merit scholarship(s) shall be granted on the basis of merit in qualifying exams:

(I) Bechelor of Technology (B.Tech):



Scholarship Criteria							
	Slab /Category -A		Slab /Cat	tegory -B	Slab /Category -C		
Eligibility/ Courses	CBSE/ ISC	UP Board/	CBSE/ ISC	UP Board/	CBSE/ ISC	UP Board/	
	Board	State Board	Board	State Board	Board	State Board	
Academic Performance (PCM/PCB% Agg. at qualifying level)	90% and above	85% and above	85% to 89.99%	80% to 84.99%	84.99% to 80%	79.99% to 75%	
JEE AIR Rank	<=40000	AIR Rank	>=40001 to <=5	>=40001 to <=55000 AIR Rank		00000 AIR Rank	
CUET Percentage	>=8	5.00	>=80 to	<=84.99	>=70 to	<=79.99	
Diploma (Agg. marks) in case of Lateral Admissions	90% an	d above	89.99% t	o 80.00%	79.99% t	79.99% to 70.00%	
Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in 2^{nd} year onward (**)	>=90% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)		>=85% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)		>=80% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)		
B.TECH (CSE)	50000	50000	30000	30000	20000	20000	
B.TECH (CSE-DATA SCIENCE)	50000	50000	30000	30000	20000	20000	
B.TECH (CSE-AI & ML)	50000	50000	30000	30000	20000	20000	
B.TECH (CSE-IoT)	50000	50000	30000	30000	20000	20000	
B.TECH (IT)	30000	30000	20000	20000	10000	10000	
B.TECH (ECE)	30000	30000	20000	20000	10000	10000	
B.TECH (EEE)	30000	30000	20000	20000	10000	10000	
B.TECH (ME)	30000	30000	20000	20000	10000	10000	
B.TECH (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)	30000	30000	20000	20000	10000	10000	

(II) MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA):

	Slab/Category - A	Slab/Category - B
Graduation (Agg Marks) - Art and Commerce side e.g. BA, B.Com, LLB etc	>=75%	>=70% to <=74.99%
Graduation (Agg Marks) - Science & Engineering side e.g. B.Sc., B.Tech, B.Voc etc.	>=80%	>=75% to <=79.99%
MAT Percentile	>=80	>=75 to <=79.99
CAT/XAT Percentile	>=80	>=75 to <=79.99
Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in 2^{nd} year onward (**)	>=75% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)	>=70% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)
Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee)	30000	15000

(III) MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA):

	Slab/Category - A	Slab/Category - B
Graduation (Agg Marks)	>=75%	>=70% to <=74.99%
CUET Percentage	>=80%	>=75 to <=79.99%
Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in 2^{nd} year onward (**)	>=75% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)	>=70% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)
Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee)	25000	15000

(IV) BBA* & BCA*

	Slab/Category -A	Slab/Category -B
Agg Marks in 12th class from any Board	>=75%	>=70% to <=74.99%
CUET Percentage	>=80	>=75 to <=79.99
Criteria for Continuation of Scholarship in 2^{nd} year onward (**)	>=75% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)	>=70% marks (Agg) without back in previous year & 80% Attendance in both semester (s)
Scholarship Amount (in Tution Fee)	20000	10000

TYPES OF SCHOLARSHIPS

- Merit Scholarship.
- Vidushi Scholarship (Applicable only for Girls).

• Scholarship for:

- (I) Wards of Defence personnel
- (ii) State/ Zone level Sports persons
- (iii) Students with Demonstrated Innovation Achievements
- (iv) Siblings

SCHOLARSHIP RULES 2025-26

NOTE :

- (1) Scholarship will be awarded on Tuition Fee only. (any other charges shall not be included)
- (2) Maximum one Scholarship can be availed by the students whichever is higher.
- (3) Grant of scholarship is subject to approval of the competent authority & availability of scholarships in concerned course.
- (4) No scholarship request shall be considered post 31st October of the admission year (in case of result awaited or any other case).
- (5) Limited Scholarship seats are available, which will be offered on first-cum-first serve basis.
- (6) The college reserve the right to review, modify or cancel the awarded scholarship.
- (7) The terms & conditions of the Vidushi Scholarship & other scholarships, please refer our official website (www.hindustancampus.org) or Contact to admission office/Counsellor.
 - (**) The merit scholarship for 2nd year onward will be continued only if the scholar secures minimum eligible marks in the 1st years (or previous year) as mentioned in above schedule in minimum eligibility marks of the Slab/ Category) or more marks in aggregate in each of the semester examinations, which determines his/her promotion to next higher class/year. In case of non fulfilment of minimum eligible marks criteria in 1st year / subsequent years the scholarship will be cancelled for the next year. A Scholarship once cancelled shall not be renewed or restored under any circumstances.
 - (•) The minimum class attendance, semesterwise in the first year / or qualifying year should be at least 80% or more, for continuation of the scholarship in next year, otherwise the scholarship will not be continued.

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

Originals (for verification) & Photocopy in two sets are required at the time of reporting in the College.

- (1) Mark Sheets and Passing Certificate of High School, Intermediate, Graduation, Diploma (whichever applicable)
- (2) Transfer Certificate TC (Original)
- (3) Student's Aadhar Card (Mandatory)
- (4) Rank Card of UPCET/JEE-MAIN/JEE-ADV/MAT/CAT/NEET/CUET
- (5) Affidavit (In case of Year Gap)
- (6) Certificate (SC/ST/OBC/EWS)
- (7) Character Certificate (from last attended college)
- (8) Domicile Certificate and Medical Certificate.
- (9) Original Migration Certificate (Other than UP Board Students)
- (10) Income Certificate, (If Applicable)
- (11) Six (06) PP Size Colored Photographs.
- (12) A copy of the Pre Enrolment Registration Slip
- (13) 02 sets (photocopy) of all the above mentioned documents are required to submited in the Registrar office of respective College.

- Employee Ward Scholarship.
- Community Referrals Scholarships/ Reward.





26 Km. Stone Agra-Delhi Highway (NH-19) Farah, Mathura admissions@sgei.org www.hindustancampus.org ⊕

7414053707, 9105333150 🛇

